1
Data sheet acquired from Harris Semiconductor
SCHS272
Features
• CD54/74FCT373, CD54/74FCT373AT - Non-Inverting
• CD54/74FCT533 - Inverting
• Buffered inputs
• Typical Propagation Delay: 3.9ns at VCC = 5V,

state of the Output Enable.
Functional Diagram
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER TEMP. RANGE ( oC) PACKAGE
CD54/74FCT373E -55 to 125, 0 to 70 20 Ld PDIP
CD54/74FCT373ATE -55 to 125, 0 to 70 20 Ld PDIP
CD54/74FCT533E -55 to 125, 0 to 70 20 Ld PDIP
CD54/74FCT373M -55 to 125, 0 to 70 20 Ld SOIC
CD54/74FCT373ATM -55 to 125, 0 to 70 20 Ld SOIC
CD54/74FCT533M -55 to 125, 0 to 70 20 Ld SOIC
CD54/74FCT373SM -55 to 125, 0 to 70 20 Ld SSOP
CD54/74FCT533SM -55 to 125, 0 to 70 20 Ld SSOP
CD54FCT373H  -55 to 125
CD54FCT533H  -55 to 125
2
5
6
9